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Powerlifting

Competition Schedule
  

As of FRI 8 JUL 2022

BJCC Concert Hall

Date Start Time Event

FRI 8 JUL 11:00 Women's Lightweight, Final

14:00 Men's Lightweight, Final

17:00 Women's Middleweight, Final

SAT 9 JUL 11:00 Men's Middleweight, Final

14:00 Women's Heavyweight, Final

17:00 Men's Heavyweight, Final

SUN 10 JUL 11:00 Women's Super Heavyweight, Final

14:00 Men's Super Heavyweight, Final



Number of Entries by Country
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Timing and Results provided by

Powerlifting

Country

Men Women

Athlete
Total

Light
weight

Middle
weight

Heavy
weight

Super
Heavy

weight
Total

Light
weight

Middle
weight

Heavy
weight

Super
Heavy

weight
Total

AUT - Austria 1 1 1 1 2

BEL - Belgium 1 1 1

BRA - Brazil 2 1 1 4 1 1 1 3 7

CAN - Canada 1 1 1

CRC - Costa Rica 1 1 1

DEN - Denmark 1 1 1 1 1 3 4

ECU - Ecuador 2 1 1 4 1 1 5

EGY - Egypt 1 1 1

FIN - Finland 1 1 1

FRA - France 1 2 3 1 1 2 5

GBR - Great Britain 1 1 1 1 2 3

GER - Germany 1 1 2 2 1 5 6

ISL - Iceland 1 1 1 1 2

ISV - Virgin Islands, US 2 2 1 5 2 2 4 9

ITA - Italy 1 1 2 2 1 3 5

JPN - Japan 1 1 2 1 1 3

MGL - Mongolia 1 1 1

NED - Netherlands 2 2 2

NOR - Norway 1 1 2 1 1 2 4 6

PHI - Philippines 1 1 1

POL - Poland 2 2 2 1 3 5

PUR - Puerto Rico 1 1 1

RSA - South Africa 1 1 1

SVK - Slovakia 1 1 1

SWE - Sweden 1 1 1

TPE - Chinese Taipei 2 2 4 1 1 5

UKR - Ukraine 2 2 2 6 2 1 2 5 11

USA - United States of America 1 1 2 1 1 3

Total: 28 11 12 12 12 47 11 12 12 12 47 94



Entry List by Country
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Timing and Results provided by

Powerlifting

Country Name Date of Birth

AUT - Austria Alexander HUBER 29 JUL 1990
Ines KAHRER 8 MAY 1996

BEL - Belgium Jeroen VANHEESVELDE 14 JUN 1990

BRA - Brazil Erica BUENO 26 JUL 1980
David COIMBRA 28 SEP 1983
Marcelo del LAMA 23 JUN 1984
Eudson LIMA 6 NOV 1985
Eric OISHI 21 FEB 1979
Irani RODRIGUES 28 AUG 1986
Cicera TAVARES 10 JUN 1976

CAN - Canada Rhaea STINN 26 MAY 1988

CRC - Costa Rica Manuel CAMPOS 9 OCT 1979

DEN - Denmark Trine BAGGER 22 SEP 1986
Eva BUXBOM 2 JUN 1969
Amalie LARSSON 6 MAY 1992
Nicki LENTZ 26 MAR 1992

ECU - Ecuador Johanna Alejandra AGUINAGA RAMOS 11 JAN 1993
Franklin Eduardo LEON ROJAS 19 FEB 1983
Alex Fabian OCHOA CAICEDO 2 NOV 1990
Fernando Marcelo SORIA OJEDA 25 FEB 1983
Moises Francisco VILLON MORAN 4 MAR 1999

EGY - Egypt Ahmed HASSANIN 19 MAY 1982

FIN - Finland Matias VIIPERI 17 OCT 1994

FRA - France Melodie ANTHOUARD 20 MAY 1988
Sofiane BELKESIR 4 SEP 1984
Hassan EL BELGHITI 30 JAN 1975
Allan GRENIER 17 APR 1990
Stephanie LEGARD 31 MAY 1981

GBR - Great Britain Tony CLIFFE 11 MAR 1984
Emma GOODWIN 30 AUG 1987
Ellie STEEL 6 SEP 1991

GER - Germany Manuel GONNERMANN 26 JUN 1993
Marie HAUSCHILD 13 JUN 1995
Sonja KRUGER 4 DEC 1999
Lisa SCHLAGBAUER 31 OCT 1996
Cathrin SILBERZAHN 17 DEC 1988
Valerie von GLEICHEN 20 DEC 1992



Entry List by Country
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Timing and Results provided by

Powerlifting

Country Name Date of Birth

ISL - Iceland Julian Jk JOHANNSON 25 JAN 1993
Soley Margret JONSDOTTIR 7 JUN 2001

ISV - Virgin Islands, US Ian BELL 8 DEC 1992
Joseph CAPPELLINO 6 DEC 1988
Kloie DOUBLIN 28 SEP 1999
Paul DOUGLAS 8 MAY 1989
Gregory JOHNSON 19 SEP 1990
Kimberly JOHNSON 13 APR 1994
Taylor LACHAPELLE 4 JAN 1999
Alexis MAHER 29 JUL 1995
Kelsey McCARTHY 27 OCT 1992

ITA - Italy Carola GARRA 2 JUN 1994
Sabrina MANCINI 17 JUN 1994
Diego MILANI 7 JUN 1996
Francesca PARRELLO 22 AUG 1994
Jacopo SANTANGELO 7 APR 1996

JPN - Japan Yukako FUKUSHIMA 6 JUN 1970
Yusuke SATAKE 4 JUN 1996
Go SUZUKI 21 OCT 1994

MGL - Mongolia Tumenjargal DASHZEGVE 10 JUN 1987

NED - Netherlands Ielja STRIK 25 MAR 1973
Ankie TIMMERS 14 OCT 1986

NOR - Norway Kjell Egil BAKKELUND 18 JUL 1988
Marte ELVERUM 29 OCT 1990
Anna HERANGER 11 JUN 1992
Karen HESTHAMMER 28 FEB 1994
Asgeir HOEL 15 SEP 1988
Hildeborg HUGDAL 5 JUL 1983

PHI - Philippines Joyce Gail REBOTON 4 APR 1992

POL - Poland Mariusz GROTKOWSKI 4 NOV 1989
Zuzanna KULA 20 APR 1999
Pawel OSMIALOWSKI 6 APR 1977
Agata SITKO 19 NOV 2002
Paulina SZYMANEL 7 APR 1995

PUR - Puerto Rico Maria Luisa VASQUEZ 4 FEB 1983

RSA - South Africa Christi REES 10 JAN 1986

SVK - Slovakia Ivana HORNA 31 AUG 1990
SWE - Sweden Oliver DAHLKVIST 1 AUG 1995



Entry List by Country
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Timing and Results provided by

Powerlifting

Country Name Date of Birth

TPE - Chinese Taipei Tsung-Ting HSIEH 28 MAR 1982
Yen-Tzu HUANG 22 OCT 1992
Yi-Chun LIN 30 OCT 1994
Chi-Sen TIEN 24 MAR 1994
Sen YANG 14 AUG 1994

UKR - Ukraine Mykola BARANNIK 30 OCT 1989
Tetiana BILA 13 MAR 1996
Oleksii BYCHKOV 19 OCT 1985
Vladyslav CHORNYI 12 MAY 1997
Anastasiia DEREVIANKO 9 FEB 1987
Danylo KOVALOV 24 JAN 1996
Tetiana MELNYK 12 AUG 1985
Daria RUSANENKO 6 APR 2001
Volodymyr RYSIEV 30 MAR 1982
Andrii SHEVCHENKO 9 SEP 1995
Larysa SOLOVIOVA 14 DEC 1978

USA - United States of America Bonica BROWN 4 AUG 1988
Noah JOHNSON 17 JUL 2000
Steve MANN 24 SEP 1975
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Timing and Results provided by

Medallists by Event
  

After 8 of 8 Events

Event Name Date Medal Name Country Code

Men's Lightweight FRI 8 JUL GOLD JPNYusuke SATAKE

SILVER TPETsung-Ting HSIEH

BRONZE FRAHassan EL BELGHITI

Men's Middleweight SAT 9 JUL GOLD NORKjell Egil BAKKELUND

SILVER UKRMykola BARANNIK

BRONZE ISVPaul DOUGLAS

Men's Heavyweight SAT 9 JUL GOLD UKRVolodymyr RYSYIEV

SILVER ISVIan BELL

BRONZE UKRDanylo KOVALOV

Men's Super Heavyweight SUN 10 JUL GOLD UKROleksiy BYCHKOV

SILVER TPESen YANG

BRONZE GBRTony CLIFFE

Women's Lightweight FRI 8 JUL GOLD JPNYukako FUKUSHIMA

SILVER POLZuzanna KULA

BRONZE UKRAnastasiia DEREVIANKO

Women's Middleweight FRI 8 JUL GOLD ITACarola GARRA

SILVER ISVTaylor LACHAPELLE

BRONZE UKRLarysa SOLOVIOVA

Women's Heavyweight SAT 9 JUL GOLD POLAgata SITKO

SILVER ISVKelsey McCARTHY

BRONZE BRACicera TAVARES

Women's Super Heavyweight SUN 10 JUL GOLD CANRhaea STINN

SILVER USABonica BROWN

BRONZE UKRTetyana MELNYK

 

Francesca PARRELLO (Women's Heavyweight) Disqualified
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Timing and Results provided by

 

REVISED
9 MAR 9:52

Medal Standings
  

After 8 of 8 Events

Rank Country
Men Women Total Rank

by
TotalG S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot

1 UKR - Ukraine 2 1 1 4 3 3 2 1 4 7 1

2 JPN - Japan 1 1 1 1 2 2 =3

3 POL - Poland 1 1 2 1 1 2 =3

4 CAN - Canada 1 1 1 1 =6

4 ITA - Italy 1 1 1 1 =6

4 NOR - Norway 1 1 1 1 =6

7 ISV - Virgin Islands, US 1 1 2 2 2 3 1 4 2

8 TPE - Chinese Taipei 2 2 2 2 =3

9 USA - United States of America 1 1 1 1 =6

10 BRA - Brazil 1 1 1 1 =6

10 FRA - France 1 1 1 1 =6

10 GBR - Great Britain 1 1 1 1 =6

Total: 4 4 4 12 4 4 4 12 8 8 8 24

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver Tot Total

Francesca PARRELLO (Women's Heavyweight) Disqualified
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Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
  

Men's Lightweight

Country
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

BRA - Brazil 6 Eudson LIMA 6 NOV 1985
4 Eric OISHI 21 FEB 1979

 

ECU - Ecuador 10 Franklin Eduardo LEON ROJAS 19 FEB 1983
2 Fernando Marcelo SORIA OJEDA 25 FEB 1983

 

FRA - France 12 Hassan EL BELGHITI 30 JAN 1975
 

ITA - Italy 11 Jacopo SANTANGELO 7 APR 1996
 

JPN - Japan 9 Yusuke SATAKE 4 JUN 1996
 

POL - Poland 5 Mariusz GROTKOWSKI 4 NOV 1989
3 Pawel OSMIALOWSKI 6 APR 1977

 

TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 Tsung-Ting HSIEH 28 MAR 1982
8 Yi-Chun LIN 30 OCT 1994

 



Powerlifting

Men's Lightweight
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Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

Medal Name Country

GOLD Yusuke SATAKE JPN - Japan

SILVER Tsung-Ting HSIEH TPE - Chinese Taipei

BRONZE Hassan EL BELGHITI FRA - France



BJCC Concert Hall

Start List
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Timing and Results provided by

Men's Lightweight

Powerlifting

Start Time: 14:00
FRI 8 JUL 2022 Final

Bib Name
Country
Code

Weight
[kg/lbs]

Weight
Factor

1 Tsung-Ting HSIEH TPE 64.7 / 143 0.1359

2 Fernando Marcelo SORIA OJEDA ECU 65.7 / 145 0.1344

3 Pawel OSMIALOWSKI POL 60.1 / 132 0.1435

4 Eric OISHI BRA 65.6 / 145 0.1346

5 Mariusz GROTKOWSKI POL 66.0 / 146 0.1340

6 Eudson LIMA BRA 64.7 / 143 0.1359

8 Yi-Chun LIN TPE 61.0 / 134 0.1419

9 Yusuke SATAKE JPN 65.7 / 145 0.1344

10 Franklin Eduardo LEON ROJAS ECU 60.2 / 133 0.1434

11 Jacopo SANTANGELO ITA 58.9 / 130 0.1458

12 Hassan EL BELGHITI FRA 65.2 / 144 0.1351



BJCC Concert Hall

Results
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Timing and Results provided by

Men's Lightweight

Powerlifting

Start Time: 14:00
FRI 8 JUL 2022 Final

Rank Bib Name
Country
Code

Body
Weight

Weight
Factor

Squat
Bench
Press

Deadlift
Total

Weight
Total

Points
Remark

1 9 Yusuke SATAKE JPN 65.7 0.1344 310.0 210.0 265.0 785.0 105.49

2 1 Tsung-Ting HSIEH TPE 64.7 0.1359 270.0 215.0 290.0 775.0 105.30

3 12 Hassan EL BELGHITI FRA 65.2 0.1351 285.0 165.0 315.0 765.0 103.36

4 10 Franklin Eduardo LEON ROJAS ECU 60.2 0.1434 290.0 180.0 250.0 720.0 103.28

5 6 Eudson LIMA BRA 64.7 0.1359 272.5 172.5 275.0 720.0 97.83

6 4 Eric OISHI BRA 65.6 0.1346 275.0 177.5 255.0 707.5 95.23

7 2 Fernando Marcelo SORIA
OJEDA

ECU 65.7 0.1344 270.0 160.0 240.0 670.0 90.04

8 3 Pawel OSMIALOWSKI POL 60.1 0.1435 235.0 150.0 217.5 602.5 86.48

9 11 Jacopo SANTANGELO ITA 58.9 0.1458 225.0 125.0 230.0 580.0 84.55

5 Mariusz GROTKOWSKI POL 66.0 0.1340 215.0 260.0 DSQ

8 Yi-Chun LIN TPE 61.0 0.1419 280.0 DSQ

Officials

Name Function

Werner LAU (LUX)

Heather LEIGHTON (RSA)

Bill HELMICH (USA)
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Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
  

Men's Middleweight

Country
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

AUT - Austria 11 Alexander HUBER 29 JUL 1990
 

BRA - Brazil 9 Marcelo del LAMA 23 JUN 1984
 

ECU - Ecuador 1 Alex Fabian OCHOA CAICEDO 2 NOV 1990
 

FIN - Finland 6 Matias VIIPERI 17 OCT 1994
 

GER - Germany 10 Manuel GONNERMANN 26 JUN 1993
 

ISV - Virgin Islands, US 4 Paul DOUGLAS 8 MAY 1989
2 Alexis MAHER 29 JUL 1995

 

ITA - Italy 3 Diego MILANI 7 JUN 1996
 

JPN - Japan 7 Go SUZUKI 21 OCT 1994
 

NOR - Norway 5 Kjell Egil BAKKELUND 18 JUL 1988
 

UKR - Ukraine 12 Mykola BARANNIK 30 OCT 1989
8 Vladyslav CHORNYI 12 MAY 1997

 



Powerlifting

Men's Middleweight
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Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

Medal Name Country

GOLD Kjell Egil BAKKELUND NOR - Norway

SILVER Mykola BARANNIK UKR - Ukraine

BRONZE Paul DOUGLAS ISV - Virgin Islands, US



BJCC Concert Hall

Start List
  

Page 1 / 1PWLMMIDDLE------------FNL-000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created SAT 9 JUL 2022 10:02

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Middleweight

Powerlifting

Start Time: 11:00
SAT 9 JUL 2022 Final

Bib Name
Country
Code

Weight
[kg/lbs]

Weight
Factor

1 Alex Fabian OCHOA CAICEDO ECU 77.0 / 170 0.1209

2 Alexis MAHER ISV 77.4 / 171 0.1204

3 Diego MILANI ITA 73.4 / 162 0.1245

4 Paul DOUGLAS ISV 82.5 / 182 0.1159

5 Kjell Egil BAKKELUND NOR 73.2 / 161 0.1248

6 Matias VIIPERI FIN 82.0 / 181 0.1163

7 Go SUZUKI JPN 73.7 / 162 0.1243

8 Vladyslav CHORNYI UKR 79.5 / 175 0.1185

9 Marcelo del LAMA BRA 82.8 / 183 0.1156

10 Manuel GONNERMANN GER 82.6 / 182 0.1158

11 Alexander HUBER AUT 82.8 / 183 0.1156

12 Mykola BARANNIK UKR 82.5 / 182 0.1159



BJCC Concert Hall

Results
  

Page 1 / 1PWLMMIDDLE------------FNL-000100--_C73 1.0 Report Created SAT 9 JUL 2022 13:43

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Middleweight

Powerlifting

Start Time: 11:00
SAT 9 JUL 2022 Final

Rank Bib Name
Country
Code

Body
Weight

Weight
Factor

Squat
Bench
Press

Deadlift
Total

Weight
Total

Points
Remark

1 5 Kjell Egil BAKKELUND NOR 73.2 0.1248 327.5 232.5 300.0 860.0 107.33

2 12 Mykola BARANNIK UKR 82.5 0.1159 360.0 260.0 302.5 922.5 106.90

3 4 Paul DOUGLAS ISV 82.5 0.1159 365.0 230.0 325.0 920.0 106.62

4 1 Alex Fabian OCHOA CAICEDO ECU 77.0 0.1209 330.0 230.0 290.0 850.0 102.75

5 2 Alexis MAHER ISV 77.4 0.1204 310.0 172.5 355.0 837.5 100.83

6 7 Go SUZUKI JPN 73.7 0.1243 287.5 215.0 300.0 802.5 99.71

7 8 Vladyslav CHORNYI UKR 79.5 0.1185 330.0 220.0 290.0 840.0 99.52

8 6 Matias VIIPERI FIN 82.0 0.1163 305.0 242.5 295.0 842.5 97.95

9 11 Alexander HUBER AUT 82.8 0.1156 310.0 227.5 290.0 827.5 95.66

10 9 Marcelo del LAMA BRA 82.8 0.1156 307.5 240.0 260.0 807.5 93.35

11 10 Manuel GONNERMANN GER 82.6 0.1158 325.0 187.5 275.0 787.5 91.16

12 3 Diego MILANI ITA 73.4 0.1245 255.0 182.5 290.0 727.5 90.60

Officials

Name Function

Pjotr Vd HOEK (NED)

Veronica KONDRASHOW (GER)

Bill HELMICH (USA)
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Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
  

Men's Heavyweight

Country
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

BEL - Belgium 3 Jeroen VANHEESVELDE 14 JUN 1990
 

BRA - Brazil 10 David COIMBRA 28 SEP 1983
 

DEN - Denmark 1 Nicki LENTZ 26 MAR 1992
 

ECU - Ecuador 9 Moises Francisco VILLON MORAN 4 MAR 1999
 

ISV - Virgin Islands, US 11 Ian BELL 8 DEC 1992
6 Gregory JOHNSON 19 SEP 1990

 

MGL - Mongolia 5 Tumenjargal DASHZEGVE 10 JUN 1987
 

NOR - Norway 4 Asgeir HOEL 15 SEP 1988
 

SWE - Sweden 12 Oliver DAHLKVIST 1 AUG 1995
 

UKR - Ukraine 8 Danylo KOVALOV 24 JAN 1996
7 Volodymyr RYSYIEV 30 MAR 1982

 

USA - United States of America 2 Noah JOHNSON 17 JUL 2000
 



Powerlifting

Men's Heavyweight

Page 1 / 1PWLMHEAVY-------------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created SAT 9 JUL 2022 19:36

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

Medal Name Country

GOLD Volodymyr RYSYIEV UKR - Ukraine

SILVER Ian BELL ISV - Virgin Islands, US

BRONZE Danylo KOVALOV UKR - Ukraine



BJCC Concert Hall

Start List
  

Page 1 / 1PWLMHEAVY-------------FNL-000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created SAT 9 JUL 2022 16:51

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Heavyweight

Powerlifting

Start Time: 17:00
SAT 9 JUL 2022 Final

Bib Name
Country
Code

Weight
[kg/lbs]

Weight
Factor

1 Nicki LENTZ DEN 94.6 / 209 0.1075

2 Noah JOHNSON USA 92.0 / 203 0.1090

3 Jeroen VANHEESVELDE BEL 104.8 / 231 0.1023

4 Asgeir HOEL NOR 104.5 / 230 0.1024

5 Tumenjargal DASHZEGVE MGL 103.8 / 229 0.1027

6 Gregory JOHNSON ISV 91.8 / 202 0.1092

7 Volodymyr RYSYIEV UKR 92.8 / 205 0.1086

8 Danylo KOVALOV UKR 104.2 / 230 0.1025

9 Moises Francisco VILLON MORAN ECU 94.4 / 208 0.1076

10 David COIMBRA BRA 91.8 / 202 0.1092

11 Ian BELL ISV 103.8 / 229 0.1028

12 Oliver DAHLKVIST SWE 104.5 / 230 0.1024



BJCC Concert Hall

Results
  

As of SAT 9 JUL 2022
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Timing and Results provided by

Men's Heavyweight

Powerlifting

Start Time: 17:00
SAT 9 JUL 2022 Final

Rank Bib Name
Country
Code

Body
Weight

Weight
Factor

Squat
Bench
Press

Deadlift
Total

Weight
Total

Points
Remark

1 7 Volodymyr RYSYIEV UKR 92.8 0.1086 387.5 270.0 345.0 1002.5 108.87 w1

2 11 Ian BELL ISV 103.8 0.1028 400.0 252.5 370.0 1022.5 105.09

3 8 Danylo KOVALOV UKR 104.2 0.1025 402.5 295.0 315.0 1012.5 103.83

4 12 Oliver DAHLKVIST SWE 104.5 0.1024 400.0 300.0 300.0 1000.0 102.44

5 4 Asgeir HOEL NOR 104.5 0.1024 400.0 255.0 325.0 980.0 100.39

6 2 Noah JOHNSON USA 92.0 0.1090 382.5 210.0 327.5 920.0 100.31

7 9 Moises Francisco VILLON
MORAN

ECU 94.4 0.1076 370.0 282.5 275.0 927.5 99.78

8 10 David COIMBRA BRA 91.8 0.1092 355.0 242.5 290.0 887.5 96.93

9 3 Jeroen VANHEESVELDE BEL 104.8 0.1023 365.0 267.5 310.0 942.5 96.40

10 5 Tumenjargal DASHZEGVE MGL 103.8 0.1027 340.0 310.0 270.0 920.0 94.51

11 6 Gregory JOHNSON ISV 91.8 0.1092 330.0 175.0 350.0 855.0 93.38

1 Nicki LENTZ DEN 94.6 0.1075 410.0 312.5 DSQ

Officials

Name Function

Pjotr Vd HOEK (NED)

Josephine WING-YUK IP (HKG)

Hiroyuki ISAGAWA (JPN)
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Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
  

Men's Super Heavyweight

Country
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

CRC - Costa Rica 6 Manuel CAMPOS 9 OCT 1979
 

EGY - Egypt 4 Ahmed HASSANIN 19 MAY 1982
 

FRA - France 5 Sofiane BELKESIR 4 SEP 1984
10 Allan GRENIER 17 APR 1990

 

GBR - Great Britain 7 Tony CLIFFE 11 MAR 1984
 

ISL - Iceland 1 Julian Jk JOHANNSON 25 JAN 1993
 

ISV - Virgin Islands, US 9 Joseph CAPPELLINO 6 DEC 1988
 

TPE - Chinese Taipei 11 Chi-Sen TIEN 24 MAR 1994
3 Sen YANG 14 AUG 1994

 

UKR - Ukraine 12 Oleksii BYCHKOV 19 OCT 1985
8 Andrii SHEVCHENKO 9 SEP 1995

 

USA - United States of America 2 Steve MANN 24 SEP 1975
 



Powerlifting

Men's Super Heavyweight

Page 1 / 1PWLMSUPERH------------------------_C92A 2.0 Report Created SUN 10 JUL 2022 16:33

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

Medal Name Country

GOLD Oleksii BYCHKOV UKR - Ukraine

SILVER Sen YANG TPE - Chinese Taipei

BRONZE Tony CLIFFE GBR - Great Britain
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Page 1 / 1PWLMSUPERH------------FNL-000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created SUN 10 JUL 2022 13:33

Timing and Results provided by

Men's Super Heavyweight

Powerlifting

Start Time: 14:00
SUN 10 JUL 2022 Final

Bib Name
Country
Code

Weight
[kg/lbs]

Weight
Factor

1 Julian JK JOHANNSON ISL 162.4 / 358 0.0880

2 Steve MANN USA 119.8 / 264 0.0967

3 Sen YANG TPE 114.8 / 253 0.0983

4 Ahmed HASSANIN EGY 190.2 / 419 0.0853

5 Sofiane BELKESIR FRA 116.0 / 256 0.0979

6 Manuel CAMPOS CRC 143.2 / 316 0.0910

7 Tony CLIFFE GBR 126.8 / 280 0.0947

8 Andrii SHEVCHENKO UKR 139.4 / 307 0.0918

9 Joseph CAPPELLINO ISV 169.1 / 373 0.0872

10 Allan GRENIER FRA 106.0 / 234 0.1018

11 Chi-Sen TIEN TPE 119.0 / 262 0.0970

12 Oleksii BYCHKOV UKR 119.6 / 264 0.0968
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Timing and Results provided by

Men's Super Heavyweight

Powerlifting

Start Time: 14:00
SUN 10 JUL 2022 Final

Rank Bib Name
Country
Code

Body
Weight

Weight
Factor

Squat
Bench
Press

Deadlift
Total

Weight
Total

Points
Remark

1 12 Oleksii BYCHKOV UKR 119.6 0.0968 400.0 340.0 375.0 1115.0 107.92

2 3 Sen YANG TPE 114.8 0.0983 440.0 322.5 332.5 1095.0 107.68

3 7 Tony CLIFFE GBR 126.8 0.0947 420.0 322.5 370.0 1112.5 105.33

4 11 Chi-Sen TIEN TPE 119.0 0.0970 417.5 310.0 355.0 1082.5 104.97

5 5 Sofiane BELKESIR FRA 116.0 0.0979 415.0 282.5 357.5 1055.0 103.33

6 8 Andrii SHEVCHENKO UKR 139.4 0.0918 430.0 332.5 337.5 1100.0 100.94

7 2 Steve MANN USA 119.8 0.0967 387.5 300.0 305.0 992.5 96.00

8 6 Manuel CAMPOS CRC 143.2 0.0910 395.0 295.0 360.0 1050.0 95.58

9 1 Julian JK JOHANNSON ISL 162.4 0.0880 395.0 312.5 375.0 1082.5 95.31

10 4 Ahmed HASSANIN EGY 190.2 0.0853 482.5 332.5 300.0 1115.0 95.08

9 Joseph CAPPELLINO ISV 169.1 0.0872 460.0 355.0 DSQ

10 Allan GRENIER FRA 106.0 0.1018 385.0 302.5 DSQ

Officials

Name Function

Johan SMITH (RSA)

Josephine WING-YUK IP (HKG)

Werner LAU (LUX)
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Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
  

Women's Lightweight

Country
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

BRA - Brazil 8 Irani RODRIGUES 28 AUG 1986
 

DEN - Denmark 7 Trine BAGGER 22 SEP 1986
 

FRA - France 2 Stephanie LEGARD 31 MAY 1981
 

GBR - Great Britain 4 Emma GOODWIN 30 AUG 1987
 

JPN - Japan 3 Yukako FUKUSHIMA 6 JUN 1970
 

NOR - Norway 1 Karen HESTHAMMER 28 FEB 1994
 

POL - Poland 5 Zuzanna KULA 20 APR 1999
11 Paulina SZYMANEL 7 APR 1995

 

PUR - Puerto Rico 6 Maria Luisa VASQUEZ 4 FEB 1983
 

UKR - Ukraine 10 Tetiana BILA 13 MAR 1996
9 Anastasiia DEREVIANKO 9 FEB 1987

 



Powerlifting

Women's Lightweight

Page 1 / 1PWLWLIGHT-------------------------_C92A 1.0 Report Created FRI 8 JUL 2022 13:25

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

Medal Name Country

GOLD Yukako FUKUSHIMA JPN - Japan

SILVER Zuzanna KULA POL - Poland

BRONZE Anastasiia DEREVIANKO UKR - Ukraine
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Timing and Results provided by

Women's Lightweight

Powerlifting

Start Time: 11:00
FRI 8 JUL 2022 Final

Bib Name
Country
Code

Weight
[kg/lbs]

Weight
Factor

1 Karen HESTHAMMER NOR 51.5 / 114 0.2050

2 Stephanie LEGARD FRA 46.4 / 102 0.2215

3 Yukako FUKUSHIMA JPN 46.4 / 102 0.2215

4 Emma GOODWIN GBR 51.4 / 113 0.2054

5 Zuzanna KULA POL 50.8 / 112 0.2071

6 Maria Luisa VASQUEZ PUR 45.2 / 100 0.2256

7 Trine BAGGER DEN 51.6 / 114 0.2049

8 Irani BARBOSA BRA 51.5 / 114 0.2050

9 Anastasiia DEREVIANKO UKR 50.2 / 111 0.2088

10 Tetiana BILA UKR 47.7 / 105 0.2167

11 Paulina SZYMANEL POL 51.0 / 112 0.2064
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Timing and Results provided by

Women's Lightweight

Powerlifting

Start Time: 11:00
FRI 8 JUL 2022 Final

Rank Bib Name
Country
Code

Body
Weight

Weight
Factor

Squat
Bench
Press

Deadlift
Total

Weight
Total

Points
Remark

1 3 Yukako FUKUSHIMA JPN 46.4 0.2215 172.5 127.5 170.0 470.0 104.08

2 5 Zuzanna KULA POL 50.8 0.2071 200.0 130.0 167.5 497.5 103.05

3 9 Anastasiia DEREVIANKO UKR 50.2 0.2088 187.5 115.0 180.0 482.5 100.72

4 1 Karen HESTHAMMER NOR 51.5 0.2050 190.0 102.5 175.0 467.5 95.85

5 2 Stephanie LEGARD FRA 46.4 0.2215 160.0 95.0 165.0 420.0 93.01

6 7 Trine BAGGER DEN 51.6 0.2049 167.5 102.5 180.0 450.0 92.20

11 Paulina SZYMANEL POL 51.0 0.2064 187.5 180.0 DSQ

8 Irani RODRIGUES BRA 51.5 0.2050 185.0 162.5 DSQ

4 Emma GOODWIN GBR 51.4 0.2054 177.5 80.0 DSQ

10 Tetiana BILA UKR 47.7 0.2167 187.5 DSQ

6 Maria Luisa VASQUEZ PUR 45.2 0.2256 172.5 DSQ

Officials

Name Function

Veronica KONDRASHOW (GER)

Pjotr Vd HOEK (NED)

Ewa GRZESIUK (POL)
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Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
  

Women's Middleweight

Country
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

BRA - Brazil 6 Erica BUENO 26 JUL 1980
 

DEN - Denmark 8 Eva BUXBOM 2 JUN 1969
 

FRA - France 11 Melodie ANTHOUARD 20 MAY 1988
 

GBR - Great Britain 3 Ellie STEEL 6 SEP 1991
 

GER - Germany 7 Marie HAUSCHILD 13 JUN 1995
9 Lisa SCHLAGBAUER 31 OCT 1996

 

ISV - Virgin Islands, US 2 Kimberly JOHNSON 13 APR 1994
1 Taylor LACHAPELLE 4 JAN 1999

 

ITA - Italy 10 Carola GARRA 2 JUN 1994
4 Sabrina MANCINI 17 JUN 1994

 

TPE - Chinese Taipei 5 Yen-Tzu HUANG 22 OCT 1992
 

UKR - Ukraine 12 Larysa SOLOVIOVA 14 DEC 1978
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Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

Medal Name Country

GOLD Carola GARRA ITA - Italy

SILVER Taylor LACHAPELLE ISV - Virgin Islands, US

BRONZE Larysa SOLOVIOVA UKR - Ukraine
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Timing and Results provided by

Women's Middleweight

Powerlifting

Start Time: 17:00
FRI 8 JUL 2022 Final

Bib Name
Country
Code

Weight
[kg/lbs]

Weight
Factor

1 Taylor LACHAPELLE ISV 61.7 / 136 0.1827

2 Kimberly JOHNSON ISV 56.7 / 125 0.1923

3 Ellie STEEL GBR 57.8 / 127 0.1899

4 Sabrina MANCINI ITA 56.5 / 125 0.1928

5 Yen-Tzu HUANG TPE 58.2 / 128 0.1893

6 Erica BUENO BRA 59.5 / 131 0.1867

7 Marie HAUSCHILD GER 62.6 / 138 0.1811

8 Eva BUXBOM DEN 56.0 / 123 0.1937

9 Lisa SCHLAGBAUER GER 62.5 / 138 0.1814

10 Carola GARRA ITA 62.7 / 138 0.1810

11 Melodie ANTHOUARD FRA 59.0 / 130 0.1875

12 Larysa SOLOVIOVA UKR 63.0 / 139 0.1806
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Timing and Results provided by

Women's Middleweight

Powerlifting

Start Time: 17:00
FRI 8 JUL 2022 Final

Rank Bib Name
Country
Code

Body
Weight

Weight
Factor

Squat
Bench
Press

Deadlift
Total

Weight
Total

Points
Remark

1 10 Carola GARRA ITA 62.7 0.1810 260.0 175.0 222.5 657.5 119.02 w

2 1 Taylor LACHAPELLE ISV 61.7 0.1827 242.5 147.5 227.5 617.5 112.82 wj

3 12 Larysa SOLOVIOVA UKR 63.0 0.1806 215.0 160.0 217.5 592.5 107.02

4 2 Kimberly JOHNSON ISV 56.7 0.1923 215.0 140.0 195.0 550.0 105.78

5 5 Yen-Tzu HUANG TPE 58.2 0.1893 197.5 155.0 187.5 540.0 102.22

6 6 Erica BUENO BRA 59.5 0.1867 195.0 160.0 187.5 542.5 101.27

7 3 Ellie STEEL GBR 57.8 0.1899 200.0 145.0 172.5 517.5 98.28

8 4 Sabrina MANCINI ITA 56.5 0.1928 200.0 110.0 190.0 500.0 96.38

9 11 Melodie ANTHOUARD FRA 59.0 0.1875 197.5 147.5 155.0 500.0 93.77

10 9 Lisa SCHLAGBAUER GER 62.5 0.1814 190.0 105.0 195.0 490.0 88.86

11 7 Marie HAUSCHILD GER 62.6 0.1811 192.5 110.0 170.0 472.5 85.57

12 8 Eva BUXBOM DEN 56.0 0.1937 175.0 87.5 177.5 440.0 85.24

Officials

Name Function

Carole SPRINGETT (GBR)

Herbert KREBS (AUT)

Judith REITMANN (URU)



Powerlifting

RESULTS BOOK

Women's Heavyweight



Powerlifting

Page 1 / 1PWLWHEAVY-------------------------_C32C 3.0 Report Created SAT 9 JUL 2022 8:45

Timing and Results provided by

Entry List by Event
  

Women's Heavyweight

Country
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

AUT - Austria 5 Ines KAHRER 8 MAY 1996
 

BRA - Brazil 8 Cicera TAVARES 10 JUN 1976
 

ECU - Ecuador 9 Johanna Alejandra AGUINAGA RAMOS 11 JAN 1993
 

GER - Germany 10 Sonja KRUGER 4 DEC 1999
12 Cathrin SILBERZAHN 17 DEC 1988

 

ISV - Virgin Islands, US 7 Kloie DOUBLIN 28 SEP 1999
4 Kelsey McCARTHY 27 OCT 1992

 

ITA - Italy 1 Francesca PARRELLO 22 AUG 1994
 

NOR - Norway 3 Marte ELVERUM 29 OCT 1990
 

PHI - Philippines 6 Joyce Gail REBOTON 4 APR 1992
 

POL - Poland 11 Agata SITKO 19 NOV 2002
 

SVK - Slovakia 2 Ivana HORNA 31 AUG 1990
 



Powerlifting

Women's Heavyweight

 

REVISED
3 MAR 10:30

Page 1 / 1PWLWHEAVY-------------------------_C92A 2.0 Report Created FRI 3 MAR 2023 10:30

Timing and Results provided by

Medallists
  

Medal Name Country

GOLD Agata SITKO POL - Poland

SILVER Kelsey McCARTHY ISV - Virgin Islands, US

BRONZE Cicera TAVARES BRA - Brazil

Francesca PARRELLO Disqualified
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Timing and Results provided by

Women's Heavyweight

Powerlifting

Start Time: 14:00
SAT 9 JUL 2022 Final

Bib Name
Country
Code

Weight
[kg/lbs]

Weight
Factor

1 Francesca PARRELLO ITA 75.4 / 166 0.1647

2 Ivana HORNA SVK 69.0 / 152 0.1719

3 Marte ELVERUM NOR 74.8 / 165 0.1653

4 Kelsey McCARTHY ISV 66.6 / 147 0.1751

5 Ines KAHRER AUT 68.2 / 150 0.1729

6 Joyce Gail REBOTON PHI 75.5 / 166 0.1646

7 Kloie DOUBLIN ISV 75.7 / 167 0.1644

8 Cicera TAVARES BRA 67.7 / 149 0.1736

9 Johanna Alejandra AGUINAGA RAMOS ECU 63.6 / 140 0.1795

10 Sonja KRUGER GER 71.8 / 158 0.1685

11 Agata SITKO POL 76.0 / 168 0.1641

12 Cathrin SILBERZAHN GER 68.3 / 151 0.1728
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Timing and Results provided by

 

REVISED
3 MAR 10:30

Women's Heavyweight

Powerlifting

Start Time: 14:00
SAT 9 JUL 2022 Final

Rank Bib Name
Country
Code

Body
Weight

Weight
Factor

Squat
Bench
Press

Deadlift
Total

Weight
Total

Points
Remark

1 11 Agata SITKO POL 76.0 0.1641 270.0 195.0 261.0 726.0 119.12 w

2 4 Kelsey McCARTHY ISV 66.6 0.1751 242.5 170.0 212.5 625.0 109.44

3 8 Cicera TAVARES BRA 67.7 0.1736 240.0 125.0 242.5 607.5 105.46 w1

4 3 Marte ELVERUM NOR 74.8 0.1653 250.0 137.5 245.0 632.5 104.57

5 12 Cathrin SILBERZAHN GER 68.3 0.1728 242.5 145.0 200.0 587.5 101.52

6 2 Ivana HORNA SVK 69.0 0.1719 215.0 140.0 235.0 590.0 101.42

7 9 Johanna Alejandra AGUINAGA
RAMOS

ECU 63.6 0.1795 210.0 162.5 187.5 560.0 100.52

8 6 Joyce Gail REBOTON PHI 75.5 0.1646 242.5 147.5 212.5 602.5 99.16

9 5 Ines KAHRER AUT 68.2 0.1729 227.5 130.0 180.0 537.5 92.92

10 10 Sonja KRUGER GER 71.8 0.1685 280.0 95.0 170.0 545.0 91.84

7 Kloie DOUBLIN ISV 75.7 0.1644 252.5 237.5 DSQ

1 Francesca PARRELLO ITA 75.4 0.1647 DQB

Officials

Name Function

Vicky BOTHA (RSA)

Werner LAU (LUX)

Ewa GRZESIUK (POL)

Francesca PARRELLO Disqualified
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Entry List by Event
  

Women's Super Heavyweight

Country
Bib

Number
Name Date of Birth

CAN - Canada 8 Rhaea STINN 26 MAY 1988
 

DEN - Denmark 3 Amalie LARSSON 6 MAY 1992
 

GER - Germany 9 Valerie von GLEICHEN 20 DEC 1992
 

ISL - Iceland 7 Soley Margret JONSDOTTIR 7 JUN 2001
 

NED - Netherlands 4 Ielja STRIK 25 MAR 1973
11 Ankie TIMMERS 14 OCT 1986

 

NOR - Norway 5 Anna HERANGER 11 JUN 1992
2 Hildeborg HUGDAL 5 JUL 1983

 

RSA - South Africa 1 Christi REES 10 JAN 1986
 

UKR - Ukraine 10 Tetiana MELNYK 12 AUG 1985
6 Daria RUSANENKO 6 APR 2001

 

USA - United States of America 12 Bonica BROWN 4 AUG 1988
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Women's Super Heavyweight
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Medallists
  

Medal Name Country

GOLD Rhaea STINN CAN - Canada

SILVER Bonica BROWN USA - United States of America

BRONZE Tetiana MELNYK UKR - Ukraine
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Timing and Results provided by

Women's Super Heavyweight

Powerlifting

Start Time: 11:00
SUN 10 JUL 2022 Final

Bib Name
Country
Code

Weight
[kg/lbs]

Weight
Factor

1 Christi REES RSA 104.4 / 230 0.1462

2 Hildeborg HUGDAL NOR 120.0 / 265 0.1413

3 Amalie LARSSON DEN 91.3 / 201 0.1525

4 Ielja STRIK NED 87.0 / 192 0.1552

5 Anna HERANGER NOR 83.5 / 184 0.1576

6 Daria RUSANENKO UKR 76.0 / 168 0.1640

8 Rhaea STINN CAN 83.2 / 183 0.1578

9 Valerie von GLEICHEN GER 85.0 / 187 0.1566

10 Tetiana MELNYK UKR 77.6 / 171 0.1625

11 Ankie TIMMERS NED 82.8 / 183 0.1582

12 Bonica BROWN USA 135.6 / 299 0.1382
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Timing and Results provided by

Women's Super Heavyweight

Powerlifting

Start Time: 11:00
SUN 10 JUL 2022 Final

Rank Bib Name
Country
Code

Body
Weight

Weight
Factor

Squat
Bench
Press

Deadlift
Total

Weight
Total

Points
Remark

1 8 Rhaea STINN CAN 83.2 0.1578 255.0 227.0 215.0 697.0 110.01

2 12 Bonica BROWN USA 135.6 0.1382 322.5 215.0 247.5 785.0 108.48

3 10 Tetiana MELNYK UKR 77.6 0.1625 255.0 185.0 210.0 650.0 105.63

4 11 Ankie TIMMERS NED 82.8 0.1582 237.5 185.0 220.0 642.5 101.65

5 5 Anna HERANGER NOR 83.5 0.1576 260.0 157.5 210.0 627.5 98.92

6 6 Daria RUSANENKO UKR 76.0 0.1640 265.0 140.0 195.0 600.0 98.42

7 2 Hildeborg HUGDAL NOR 120.0 0.1413 257.5 228.5 195.0 681.0 96.26

8 9 Valerie von GLEICHEN GER 85.0 0.1566 262.5 132.5 212.5 607.5 95.12

9 3 Amalie LARSSON DEN 91.3 0.1525 252.5 125.0 222.5 600.0 91.48

4 Ielja STRIK NED 87.0 0.1552 230.0 200.0 DSQ

1 Christi REES RSA 104.4 0.1462 207.5 170.0 DSQ

Officials

Name Function

Carole SPRINGETT (GBR)

Bill HELMICH (USA)

Judith REITMANN (URU)
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